Issue 1.5 (14/06/21) Page 1 of 2
Water Leak Detection Modules - Dual Zone
© Copyright Annicom. All Rights Reserved
The AX-WLD2 is a range of two zone water leak detection
DIN rail mountable modules. Used with either a rain sensor,
water-point sensor or cable sensor, this module can have a
total of 200m of cable connected to each input (cable and
header). The excitation signal generated by the unit for the

Ambient Temperature Range: -10 to +50˚C, 0­90% RH condensing
Country of Origin: United Kingdom
Order Codes
AX-WLD2-24 Two zone water leak detection module 24V
AX-WLD2-24-L Two zone water leak detection module 24V, latching
AX-WLD2-24-A Two zone water leak detection module 24V c/w alarm buzzer
AX-WLD2-24-LA Two zone water leak detection module 24V c/w alarm buzzer, latching
AX-WLD2-230 Two zone water leak detection module 230Vac
AX-WLD2-230-A Two zone water leak detection module 230Vac c/w alarm buzzer
-E Add -E for optional enclosure, e.g. AX-WLD2-230-E
Page 2 of 2© Copyright Annicom All Rights Reserved
Water Leak Detection Modules - Dual Zone
Mounting
Mount the AX-WLD2 taking care not to stress the PCB